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Autumn Term 2018 
03rd September – 19th December 

 

03rd September Monday Primary Parents’ Welcome Day and 1st Day of School 

04th September Tuesday Parents’ Welcome Day: Tutor Meeting (A1-A8) 

05th September Wednesday First Day of Senior School (First Full School Assembly) 

03rd – 07th September Monday - Friday Primary Induction Week 
 

05th October Friday National Holiday – Implantação da República 

26th October Friday Inset Day (No Pupils) 

29th Oct. to 2nd Nov. Monday – Friday Half Term (No Pupils) 
 

01st November Thursday National Holiday – Todos os Santos 

08th November Thursday Parents’ Evening (Progress Report) 

22nd November Thursday Devonshire Tea | SAIS Annual Presentation 
 

12th December Wednesday Christmas Mass 

19th December Wednesday End of 1st Term – Last T1 Assembly 

  School ends at 12:00 – SWOT 
 

Thursday 20th Dec. 2018 – Friday 4th Jan. 2019 CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 

 
 

Spring Term 2019 
7th January – 12th April 

 

07th January Monday Start of Spring Term 

10th January Thursday Parents’ Evening (Term 1 Reports) 
 

18th Feb. to 22nd Feb. Monday – Friday Mock Exams Week 1 (IGCSE & A’ Levels) 

25th Feb. to 28th Feb. Monday – Thursday Mock Exams Week 2 (IGCSE & A’ Levels) 
 

01st March Friday Inset Day (No Pupils) 

04th March to 08th March Monday – Friday Half Term – Carnival 
 

12th April  Friday End of 2nd Term – Last T2 Assembly  

  School ends at 12:00 – SWOT 
 

Monday 15th April – Friday 26th April EASTER HOLIDAYS 
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Summer Term 2019 
29th April – 28th June 

 

29th April Monday Beginning of Summer Term 

 

01st May  Wednesday National Holiday – Labour Day  

02nd May Thursday Parents’ Evening (Term 2 Reports) 

 

7th June Friday SAIS Prom Night 

10th June Monday National Holiday – Portugal Day 

13th June Thursday Local Holiday – Santo António 

14th June Friday  Inset Day (no Pupils) 

17th Jun. to 21st Jun. Monday – Friday SAIS Internal Exams – Week 1  

20th of June Thursday Corpus Christi – National Holiday 

24th Jun. to 28th Jun. Monday – Friday SAIS Internal Exams – Week 2  

  Last Week of School  

 

28th June Friday LAST T3 ASSEMBLY | END OF YEAR 

  School ends at 12:00 - SWOT 

 
 

July 2019 
1st July – 26th July 

 

01st to 05th July Monday – Friday Work Experience 2018 (A5 to A8 Pupils) 

01nd to 05th July Week 1 Summer School 2018 

08th to 12th July Week 2 Summer School 2018 

15th to 19th July Week 3 Intensive Academic Course I 

22rd to 26th July Week 4 Intensive Academic Course II 


